Wilkerson Service Centre
Cannock, UK.14
Miniature 08 Series Modular Air Preparation System
R08-C2-F0G0
Features
• Balanced Valve Design
• 2 Gauge Ports
• Serviceability and Ease of Maintenance

Diaphragm/Spring Options
Relieving Non-Relieving
Ordering Information - Standard Options
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
For additional information on accessories and repair kits refer to the Table of Contents.
With Gauge With Gauge With Gauge Without Gauge Without Gauge Without Gauge
Model Type Port Size 0 to 8,6 bar 0 to 2,1 bar 0 to 4,1 bar 0 to 8,6 bar 0 to 2,1 bar 0 to 4,1 bar
Relieving 1/8 R08-C1-F0G0 R08-C1-C0G0 R08-C1-D0G0 R08-C1-F000 R08-C1-C000 R08-C1-D000
1/4 R08-C2-F0G0 R08-C2-C0G0 R08-C2-D0G0 R08-C2-F000 R08-C2-C000 R08-C2-D000
Non-relieving 1/8 R08-C1-R0G0 R08-C1-P0G0 R08-C1-W0G0 R08-C1-R000 R08-C1-P000 R08-C1-W000
1/4 R08-C2-R0G0 R08-C2-P0G0 R08-C2-W0G0 R08-C2-R000 R08-C2-P000 R08-C2-W000
Note:  NPT ports and other options available on request.
Thread type
NPT 0
BSPP C